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Keg Couplers
Low Profile D system Keg Coupler With-5/8" thread

C4999

US & Canada :- +1-678 666 2001
Asia:- +91-9814203010
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US Sankey (D System) keg coupler•
Easy to install and use•
Made from stainless steel, 100% stainless-steel contact of beer.•
Great for home or commercial use•
installing and operating your keg setup in limited space.•

Features & Benefits:

Warranty:
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57mm
2.24in  

 
35mm
1.39in  

10mm
0.40in

 
109mm
4.28in  

 
94mm
3.71in  

10mm
0.40in
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No Option Available
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Product Dimensions:
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Option Available:
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